
Cable Glands - Universal gland in brass

Universal Gland in Brass.

Manufactured from high quality nickel plated brass, the MSR 
gland is the metal equivalent of the standard nylon 
Skintop® reducing gland. Suitable for a wide range of 
applications from manufacturing machinery and plant 
engineering to measurement and control equipment. As 
with all Lapp glands the Skintop® MSR offers high reliability 
and quality at an economical price. This additional range of 
Skintop® MSR glands with a reducing seal insert offers 
cable sealing down to much smaller diameters.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material: Brass (MS 58) nickel-plated

Sealing Ring: CR/NBR

O-ring: Perbunan (NBR)

Protection Class: IP68-5 bar

Temperature: -30°C to +100°C

Note: High economy as fewer types have to be stored.

Part Number PG Size To suit cable
dia. between mm

Length of lower
part Thread

Spanner
size a/f Pack Size

SKINTOP® MSR (Reducing Seal)

5201 5770
5201 5780
5201 5790
5201 5800
5201 5810
5201 5820
5201 5830
5201 5831
5201 5832
5201 5833

7
9
11
13
16
21
29
36
42
48

2 - 5
2 - 6
3 - 7
4 - 9
6 - 13
8 - 16
10.5 - 20
19 - 26
24 - 31
28 - 35

5.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
7.0
8.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

14
17
20
22
24
30
40
50
57
64

100
100
50
50
50
25
25
10
5
5

longer thread lengths available

Part Number PG Size To suit cable
dia. between mm

Length of lower
part Thread Pack Size

SKINTOP® MSR-M (Metric thread)
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5311 2100
5311 2110
5311 2120
5311 2130
5311 2140
5311 2150
5311 2160
5311 2170

12
16
20
25
32
40
50
63

1 - 5
2 - 7
5 - 10
6 - 13
7 - 15
15 - 23
22 - 29
28 - 39

6.5
7
8
8
9
9
10
14

100
100
50
25
25
10
5
5

back to top

Please click below to choose another gland from this section:

NYLON CABLE GLANDS 

SKINTOP® PG, ISO metric, ST-M
SKINTOP® B - for Strain Relief
SKINTOP® ST, STR, BS & STE

SKINTOP® BT 

SKINTOP® K-M, KR-M ATEX
SKINTOP® KR1-M ATEX 
SKINTOP® K-M, KR-M ATEX Blue
SKINTOP® KR1-M ATEX Blue
SKINTOP® Accessories

BRASS CABLE GLANDS 

SKINTOP® MS-SC - EMC Gland

SKINTOP® MS

SKINTOP® MSR
SKINDICHT® MSE

SKINDICHT® SHZ

SKINTOP® MS-EX EExe II-C-Generation
SKINDICHT® SVF - for Flat cable
SKINDICHT® SVRE
SKINDICHT® SKZ- for Braided cable
SKINDICHT® SHV
SKINTOP® SHV-Viton
- for high temperatures

SKINDICHT® SHVE
SKINDICHT® SR - for Strain Relief
SKINDICHT® SR-SV- for high temperatures
SKINDICHT® SRE - Strain Relief for braided cable
SKINDICHT® SR-SVE - for high temperatures
E1XF - for high temperatures
A2F - Flameproof brass glands
CX - for braided cable
A2

BRASS GLAND COMPONENTS:
SKINDICHT® ME & MR, SKINDICHT® SM & BL
SKINDICHT® ZS-i Converters, SKINDICHT® EH

Or click below if you wish to go to the next section or return to products contents page:

next section |
(Cable Accessories) 

| return to product contents page
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